

SAVRAMIS VASILIS & CO LTD

Product Specification

Product Name	FROZEN ANCHOVY FILLETS IQF	Date	10-09-2023
	HS Customs No.		LOT:
			Appr. No.

Scientific Name	<i>ENGRAULIS ENCRASICOLUS</i>	
Ingredients	100% ANCHOVY(FISH)	
Origin/catch method	Fishing areas	FAO
Caught in		37,3,1
Catch methods	PS	
Farmed in		
Processed in	GREECE	
Final Packing Country	GREECE	

Packaging type	CARTON
Product type	IQF FILLETS
Count/ size	
Content (Kg)	10X1KG
Net weight (Kg)	10X0,9KG
Glaze %	10

Outer/Secondary packaging:	
Dimension LxWxH (mm)	380x275x250
Gross weight. (Kg)	10,5
Cardboard weight. (Kg)	0,5
Plastic weight. (g)	
EAN code	
Inner/Primary packaging:	
Dimension LxWxH (mm)	
Gross wgt per Inner . (g)	
Cardboard wgt. per Inner (g)	
Plastic wgt. per Inner (g)	
EAN code	

Pallet types	UK 100x120	EU 80x120
Colli per layer	8	
Colli per pallet	64	
Pallet height (mm)	2,1	
Pallet wt. (kg)	640	
Shelf life at -18°C (in days) from:		
Production date:	720	
Arrival (Nordic stock)		
Delivery (customer):		
Brand name		
Languages/ISO code		

Nutritive information	
Per 100g :	
Energy (Kj / Kcal)	547/131
Fat (g)	4,8
of which_saturates fat (g)	1,3
Carbohydrate (g)	0
of which_sugars (g)	0
Fibre (g)	
Protein (g)	20,4
Salt (g)	0,30

The results are average and may vary if individual samples are analyzed.

Data source:

Allergens:	Mark with x if Present																												
<table style="width: 100%;"> <tr><td>Celery</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td><td>Mollucs</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td></tr> <tr><td>Gluten</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td><td>Mustard</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td></tr> <tr><td>Crustaceans</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td><td>Nuts</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td></tr> <tr><td>Eggs</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td><td>Peanuts</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td></tr> <tr><td>Fish</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input checked="" type="checkbox"/></td><td>Sesame seeds</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td></tr> <tr><td>Lupin</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td><td>Soya</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td></tr> <tr><td>Milk</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td><td>Sulphur dioxide</td><td style="text-align: center;"><input type="checkbox"/></td></tr> </table>	Celery	<input type="checkbox"/>	Mollucs	<input type="checkbox"/>	Gluten	<input type="checkbox"/>	Mustard	<input type="checkbox"/>	Crustaceans	<input type="checkbox"/>	Nuts	<input type="checkbox"/>	Eggs	<input type="checkbox"/>	Peanuts	<input type="checkbox"/>	Fish	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Sesame seeds	<input type="checkbox"/>	Lupin	<input type="checkbox"/>	Soya	<input type="checkbox"/>	Milk	<input type="checkbox"/>	Sulphur dioxide	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Celery	<input type="checkbox"/>	Mollucs	<input type="checkbox"/>																										
Gluten	<input type="checkbox"/>	Mustard	<input type="checkbox"/>																										
Crustaceans	<input type="checkbox"/>	Nuts	<input type="checkbox"/>																										
Eggs	<input type="checkbox"/>	Peanuts	<input type="checkbox"/>																										
Fish	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Sesame seeds	<input type="checkbox"/>																										
Lupin	<input type="checkbox"/>	Soya	<input type="checkbox"/>																										
Milk	<input type="checkbox"/>	Sulphur dioxide	<input type="checkbox"/>																										

(Sometimes known as sulphites)

Micro standards

--	--

--	--

